

Invitation to presentation of Net Insight's Interim report January — June 2019

Stockholm, Sweden – Net Insight will publish its interim report January – June 2019, on July 19, 2019 at 8.45 am CEST. A live audiocast/teleconference will take place the same day at 9.30 am CEST.

The live audiocast/teleconference will include a short presentation of the report followed by a question and answer session. A possibility will be given to ask questions both via telephone and via the audiocast where the presentation material can be followed live. Participating from Net Insight will be Henrik Sund, CEO, and Pelle Bourn, CFO.

Link to live audiocast: https://tv.streamfabriken.com/net-insight-q2-2019. The audiocast will be available on demand afterwards at netinsight.net.

Teleconference: The conference call is mainly targeted to analysts, institutional investors and media. To participate and thereby be able to ask questions, please use one of the following numbers:

UK: +44 333 300 9263 US: +1 844 625 1570 SE: +46 8 566 427 07

Financial report: The interim report January – June 2019 will be available at netinsight.net.

We look forward to your participation.

Henrik Sund CEO

For further information, please contact:

Pelle Bourn, CFO, +46 8 685 04 00, pelle.bourn@netinsight.net

About Net Insight

Net Insight is a global leader in media networks, resource optimization and streaming solutions. With more than 20 years' experience, Net Insight is a trusted and important partner and a leading force in the media tech industry in creating a better media experience.

Net Insight is powering the evolving media business in a connected world where technology enables seamless meetings between producers, distributors and consumers of content – regardless of geographical location, technical resources or distribution network. With its deep market knowledge and insight, genuine customer focus and world-leading innovative technology, Net Insight makes it easier to create and deliver better content in a more reliable and effective way. Net Insight is driven by the idea that everything can always be done smarter, for both its customers and their customers.

More than 500 world-class customers run mission-critical media services using Net Insight's solutions in more than 60 countries worldwide. Net Insight is listed on Nasdag Stockholm.

Press release o5 July 2019 11:10:00 CEST



For more information, please visit netinsight.net

Twitter: @NetInsight, twitter.com/NetInsight

LinkedIn: @Net Insight www.linkedin.com/company/net-insight/

Attachments

Invitation to presentation of Net Insight's Interim report January – June 2019

www.netinsight.net